Naturally aesthetic
—
Concept bs
•	 	high quality polycarbonate material
with improved flame-retardant
characteristics
•	 	practical light switch range includes
electronics

05
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Switches
1 CBA031A011S1010 AC101 1G 1W switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
2 CBA031A031S1010 AC102 2G 1W switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
3 CBA031A051S1010 AC103 3G 1W switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
4 CBA031A191S1010 AC104 4G 1W switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
1 CBA031A021S1010 AC105 1G 2W switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
2 CBA031A041S1010 AC106 2G 2W switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
3 CBA031A061S1010 AC107 3G 2W switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
4 CBA031A311S1010 AC108 4G 2W switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
1 CBA031A013S1010 AC110 1G 1W switch,20AX 20AX 35mm
1 CBA031A283S1010 AC111 1G 1W double pole switch with marking "On",20AX 20AX 35mm
1 CBA031A023S1010 AC112 1G 2W switch,20AX 20AX 35mm
2 CBA031A303S1010 AC113 2G 1W double pole switch with marking "On",20AX  20AX  35mm
2 CBA031A033S1010 AC114 2G 1W switch,20AX 20AX 35mm
2 CBA031A043S1010 AC115 2G 2W switch,20AX 20AX 35mm
3 CBA031A052S1010 AC116 3G 1W switch,16AX 16AX 35mm
4 CBA031A192S1010 AC117 4G 1W switch,16AX 16AX 35mm
2 CBA031A326S1010 AC118 Cooker switch double pole with neon, 45A 45A 47mm
1 CBA031A261S1010 AC119 Intermediate switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
3 CBA031A062S1010 AC121 3G 2W switch,16AX 16AX 35mm
1 CBA031A433S1010 AC196 1G 2W double pole  Switch,20AX 20AX 35mm
1 CBA034A161S1010 AC430 1G 1W push switch,10A 10A 35mm
2 CBA034A171S1010 AC438 2G 1W push switch,10A 10A 35mm
5 CBA031A343S1010 AC120
1G 1W double pole switch with marking"On", with flex
outlet,20AX
20AX 35mm
6 CBA031A343S1110 AC120WH
1G 1W double pole  switch with marking "On","water
heater",with flex outlet,20AX
20AX 35mm
7 CBA031A351S1010 AC134 Fan isolator 3 pole,10A 10A 35mm
S W ITCH E S 13
—
Product overview
Switches
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Switches
8 CBA031A081S1010 AC161 1G 1W switch with LED/decorative line,10AX 10AX 35mm
9 CBA031A121S1010 AC162 2G 1W switch with LED/decorative line,10AX 10AX 35mm
10 CBA031A161S1010 AC163 3G 1W switch with LED/decorative line,10AX 10AX 35mm
8 CBA031A101S1010 AC164 1G 2W switch with LED/decorative line,10AX 10AX 35mm
9 CBA031A141S1010 AC165 2G 2W switch with LED/decorative line,10AX 10AX 35mm
10 CBA031A181S1010 AC166 3G 2W switchwith LED/decorative line,10AX 10AX 35mm
8 CBA031A083S1010 AC170 1G 1W switch with LED/decorative line,20AX 20AX 35mm
8 CBA031A293S1010 AC171
1G 1W double pole  switch with LED/decorative line, with
marking "On",20AX
20AX 35mm
11 CBA031A293S1110 AC171WH
1G 1W double pole  switchwith LED/decorative line,with
marking "On","water heater",20AX
20AX 35mm
8 CBA031A103S1010 AC172 1G 2W switch with LED/decorative line,20AX 20AX 35mm
9 CBA031A123S1010 AC173 2G 1W switch with LED/decorative line,20AX 20AX 35mm
9 CBA031A143S1010 AC174 2G 2W switch with LED/decorative line,20AX 20AX 35mm
10 CBA031A182S1010 AC175 3G 2W switch with LED/decorative line,16AX 16AX 35mm
8 CBA031A363S1010 AC178
2G 1W double pole  switch with LED/decorative line,with
marking"On",20AX
20AX 35mm
12 CBA031A295S1010 AC176 1G 1W double pole  switch with LED,32A 32A 47mm
13 CBA031A296S1010 AC177 1G 1W double pole  switch with LED,45A 45A 47mm
14 CBA031A371S1010 AC128 3G 1W switch(146 type), 10AX  10AX 35mm
15 CBA031A391S1010 AC129 4G 1W switch(146 type), 10AX  10AX 35mm
14 CBA031A381S1010 AC190 3G 2W switch(146 type), 10AX  10AX 35mm
15 CBA031A401S1010 AC191 4G 2W switch(146 type), 10AX  10AX 35mm
14 CBA031A373S1010 AC192 3G 1W switch(146 type), 20AX  20AX 35mm
15 CBA031A393S1010 AC193 4G 1W switch(146 type), 20AX  20AX 35mm
14 CBA031A383S1010 AC194 3G 2W switch(146 type), 20AX  20AX 35mm
15 CBA031A403S1010 AC195 4G 2W switch(146 type), 20AX  20AX 35mm
—
08
—
09

24
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Socket
16 CBA032A166S1020 AC208 1G BS unswithed socket outlet,13A 13A 35mm
21 CBA032A196S1020 AC209 1G BS single pole round pin switched socket outlet,15A 15A 35mm
19 CBA032A236S1020 AC210 1G BS round pin unswitched socket outlet,5A 5A 35mm
20 CBA032A246S1020 AC220 1G BS single pole round pin switched socket outlet,5A 5A 35mm
20 CBA032A266S1020 AC221 1G BS double pole round pin switched socket outlet,5A 5A 35mm
17 CBA032A176S1020 AC224 1G BS single pole switched socket outlet,13A 13A 35mm
18 CBA032A186S1020 AC229 1G BS single pole switched socket outlet with Neon,13A 13A 35mm
17 CBA032A276S1020 AC237 1G BS double pole  switched socket outlet,13A 13A 35mm
18 CBA032A286S1020 AC238 1G BS double pole  switched socket outlet with Neon,13A 13A 35mm
24 CBA032A071S1010 AC222 2G Euro-American switched socket outlet,10A 10A 35mm
27 CBA032A216S1020 AC227 2G BS single pole switched socket outlet,13A 13A 35mm
27 CBA032A226S1020 AC230 2G BS single pole switched socket outlet with Neon,13A 13A 35mm
22 CBA032A206S1020 AC231
1G BS single pole round pin switched socket outlet with
Neon,15A
15A 35mm
25 CBA032A121S1010 AC234 2G Euro-American switched socket outlet with Neon,10A 10A 35mm
27 CBA032A296S1020 AC239 2G BS double pole  switched socket outlet,13A 13A 35mm
27 CBA032A306S1020 AC240 2G BS double pole  switched socket outletwith Neon,13A 13A 35mm
26 CBA032A352S1040 AC296 Schuko socket 16A 35mm
26 CBA032A362S1040 AC296-001 Schuko socket without child protection 16A 35mm
23 CBA032A081S1010 AC212 2G Euro-American unswitched socket outlet, 10A 10A 35mm
SO CK E T O U TL E TS 15
—
Product overview
Data outlets
—
28
—
31
—
32
—
33
—
29
—
30
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Data outlets
28 CBA033A070S1010 AC301 1G TV outlet,dead-end feeder 5-1000MHz 35mm
30 CBA033A180S1010 AC302 2G TV outlet
twin isolated,loop-
through,isolated
35mm
29 CBA033A080S1010 AC303 1G Sat(F-type) outlet,isolated 5-1000MHz 35mm
28 CBA033A090S1010 AC304 1G TV outlet,loop-through,isolated 5-1000MHz 35mm
29 CBA033A240S1010 AC307 TV outlet connector F-type 35mm
31 CBA033A100S1010 AC312 TV&FM outlet,F-type,dead-end-feeder,isolated 5-1000MHz 35mm
33 CBA033A040S1010 AC321 1G telephone outlet,RJ11,4-pole UTP RJ11 35mm
32 CBA033A110S1010 AC324 2G TV&telephone outlet,UTP RJ11 5-1000MHz 35mm
34 CBA033A050S1010 AC322 2G telephone outlet,RJ11,4-pole UTP RJ11 35mm
37 CBA033A060S1010 AC323  2G outlet RJ11,4pole&RJ45 cat.5e,8-pole UTP RJ45 cat.5e 35mm
36 CBA033A260S1010 AC329 2G computer outlet, RJ45,cat 6,8p UTP  RJ45 cat 6 35mm
37 CBA033A270S1010 AC330 2G telephone/computer outlet,cat.6 cat.6 35mm
35 CBA033A010S1010 AC331 1G computer outlet,RJ45 cat.5e,8-pole UTP RJ45 cat.5e 35mm
35 CBA033A010S0001 AC331-H 1G computer outlet housing RJ45 cat.5e/cat.6 35mm
36 CBA033A020S1010 AC332 2G computer outlet,RJ45,cat.5e UTP RJ45 cat.5e 35mm
36 CBA033A020S0001 AC332-H 2G computer outlet housing RJ45 cat.5e/cat.6 35mm
35 CBA033A030S1010 AC333 1G computer outlet,RJ45 cat.6,8-pole UTP RJ45 cat.6 35mm
38 CBA033A130S1010 AC341 Audio outlet 2 terminals 35mm
39 CBA033A140S1010 AC342 Audio outlet 4 terminals 35mm
—
37
—
38
—
39
—
34
—
35
—
36
CO N CE P T bs N AT U R A L LY A E S TH E TI C16
—
Product overview
Function control switches
—
40
—
44
—
45
—
46
—
41
—
42
—
43
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Function
control
switches
40 CBA034A020S1010 AC402 Card switch,16A 16A 35mm
41 CBA034A041S1010 AC403
Push switch with Bell symbol,"DO NOT DISTURB"&"PLEASE
WAIT"&"PLEASE CLEAN ROOM" marking and indicator,10A
10A 35mm
42 CBA034A141S1010 AC403-001
Push-switch with Bell symbol, "DO NOT DISTURB" marking
and indicator,10A
10A 35mm
43 CBA034A151S1010 AC403-002
Push switch with Bell symbol, "DO NOT DISTURB"&''PLEASE
CLEAN ROOM" marking and indicator,10A
10A 35mm
44 CBA034A031S1010 AC411 1G 1W countdown time switch,10AX 10AX 35mm
45 CBA034A110S1010 AC419 Emergency Switch,6A 6A 35mm
46 CBA034A320S1010 AC422 Speed rotary control 500VA 35mm
FU N C TI O N CO NTR O L S W ITCH E S 17
—
Product overview
Function control switches
—
51
—
50
—
52
—
47
—
48
—
49
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Function
control
switches
49 CBA034A010S1010 AC401 Shaver socket outlet, Vertical
	 input:
230V~, 50Hz/60Hz
	 output:
115V/230V~,20VA
47mm
50 CBA034A220S1010 AC401-001 Shaver socket outlet, Horizontal
	 input:
230V~, 50Hz/60Hz
	 output:
115V/230V~,20VA
47mm
48 CBA034A050S1010 AC412 Rotary dimmer 25-600W   47mm
47 CBA034A060S1010 AC413 4 step rotary switch 300W 35mm
52 CBA034A090S1010 AC416 Volume Control, 5-15W  5-15W 35mm
51 CBA034A121S1010 AC429 Push switch with Bell symbol,10A 10A 35mm
CO N CE P T bs N AT U R A L LY A E S TH E TI C18
—
Product overview
FCU & Flex outlets
—
53
—
56
—
57
—
54
—
55
—
58
—
59
—
60
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
FCU & Flex
outlets
53 CBA035A146S1020 AC506 Unswitched Fused connection unit,13A 13A 35mm
54 CBA035A156S1020 AC507 Switched Fused connection unit with Neon,13A 13A 35mm
55 CBA035A570S1020 AC577 Unswithed Fused connection unit with Neon,13A 13A 35mm
Accessories
56 CBA035A030S1010 AC503 1G adapter plate for Busch-Jaeger - 35mm
57 CBA035A040S1010 AC504 1G Blank plate - 35mm
58 CBA035A130S1010 AC505 2G Blank plate - 35mm
59 CBA035A110S1010 AC5101 1G frame concept BS - 35mm
60 CBA035A120S1010 AC5201 2G frame Concept BS - 35mm
/Accessories
ACCE SSO R IE S 19
—
Product overview
Accessories
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Accessories
61 CBA035A230S1010 AC5103 3G frame concept BS - 35mm
62 CBA035A240S1010 AC5104 4G frame concept BS - 35mm
63 CBA035A430S1010 AC5105 5G frame concept BS - 35mm
—
61
—
62